OQLUQ

BAR°*GRILL

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Kampot Pepper Mojito
Kampot pepper rum, fresh lime, fresh mint leaf, sugarcane,

brown sugar, soda

Gold Rusher
Jack Daniels, Fernet Branca, fresh lemon juice, ginger, honey,
Angostura Bitters

Passion Novo
Planteray 3-star Rum, Grand Marnier, fresh passion fruit,
Angostura Bitters

Chamnor Samut
Planteray 3-star Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum, blue curacao,
pineapple juice, coconut cream, fresh lime juice

Japanese Slipper
Midori Melon, orange liqueur, lemon juice

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Long Island Iced Tea
Planteray 3-star Rum, Widges Gin, Tried & True Vodka, Jose

Cuervo Tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour mix, coke
(Ask for a stronger Long Island for only $8.90)

Singapore Sling
Widges Gin, Benedictine D.O.M,, cherry brandy, grenadine
syrup, fresh lime, pineapple juice, soda

The Cosmopolitan
Tried & True Vodka, triple sec, fresh lime, cranberry juice

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge



OQLUQ

BAR°*GRILL

CLASSIC COCKTAILS CONT.

Strawberry Daiquiri $5.00
Planteray 3-star Rum, fresh lime, simple syrup,
strawberry puree

Shaken Margarita $5.00
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Grand Marnier, fresh lime juice,
simple syrup, pinch of salt

Blue Margarita $5.00
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Grand Marnier, fresh lime juice,
simple syrup, pinch of salt

Samai Mojito $5.00
Samai White Rum, fresh mint leaf, brown sugar,
sugarcane cube, soda

Caipirinha $5.00
Cachaca 51, fine sugar, lime wedge

Midori Sour $4.00
Midori Melon, fresh lemon, simple syrup

Midori-tini $5.00
Midori Melon, Tried & True Vodka, Martini Dry, orange juice,
lemon juice, simple syrup

Classic Whiskey Sour $5.00
Jameson Irish Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup,
egg white, Angostura Bitters

Negroni $5.00
Seekers Mekong Dry Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge
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COFFEE & ICED TEA

Americano (lced / Hot) $2.50
Cappuccino (lced / Hot) $3.00
Café Latte (Iced / Hot) $3.00
Iced Lemon Tea $2.50
Iced Tea $2.00
Iced Tea With Sweet Milk $2.50

SOFT DRINKS

V - Active Sports Drink $2.00
Coca-Cola Original $2.50
Coca-Cola Light $2.50
Fanta $2.50
Sprite $2.50
Ginger Ale (Schweppes) $2.50
Soda Water (Schweppes) $2.50
Tonic Water (Schweppes) $2.50
Wang Lao Ji (Chinese Herbal Tea) $2.50
Red Bull $2.50

STILL & SPARKLING WATER

Acqua Panna 500ml (still) $4.50
Acqua Panna 1000ml (sti/l) $6.00
San Pellegrino 500ml (sparkling) $4.50
San Pellegrino 1000ml (sparkling) $6.00
Kulen 500ml (still) $1.50

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge
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FRESH & CHILLED JUICES

Fresh Sugarcane

Fresh Orange

Fresh Coconut

Fresh Watermelon

Fresh Passion Fruit

Fresh Lemon & Lime Soda
Chilled Cranberry

Chilled Mango

HEALTHY JUICES

Glowing Skin
Celery, cucumber, orange, lemon

Gourmet Purple Rain
Beetroot, green apple, orange

SMOOTHIES

Mango & Passion
Fresh mango, passion fruit, fresh milk

Strawberry-Nana
Fresh strawberry, banana, fresh milk, maple syrup

$3.50
$5.00
$4.25
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.75
$2.75

$5.00

$5.50

$4.00

$5.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge



OQLUQ

BAR°*GRILL

DRAUGHT BEER

Vattanac Draught (Cambodia) (330m/)

BOTTLED BEER

Vattanac Beer (Cambodia)
Vattanac Light (Cambodia)
Krud Premium (Cambodia)
Angkor Beer (Cambodia)
Heineken (Netherlands)
Tiger (Singapore)

Corona Extra (Mexico)
Budweiser (United States)
ABC Stout (Singapore)

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Picon Biere
Campari
Ricard

Martini Rosso
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Jagermeister
Fernet Branca

$3.00

$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge
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BLENDED WHISKY

Glass
Johnnie Walker Black Label $7.00
Chivas Regal 12YO $7.00
Jameson Irish Whisky $6.00
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Bowmore 12YO $8.00
Macallan 12YO $20.00
Glenfiddich 12YO $10.00
Glenlivet 18YO $22.00
Macallan 18YO $58.00
Glenfiddich 18YO $18.00
Dalmore Port Wood Reserve $28.00
JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka From The Barrel $16.00
AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jack Daniels (Tennessee) $6.00
COGNAC
Hennessey VSOP $18.00
Martell Cordon Bleu $35.00

Bottle

$100.00
$104.00
$52.00

$123.00
$337.00
$154.00
$346.00
$1250.00
$300.00
$442.00

$231.00

$81.00

$272.00
$565.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge
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TEQUILA

Patron Reposado (Mexico)
Jose Cuervo (Mexico)

VODKA

Tried & True (France)
Seekers Mekong (Cambodia)
Grey Goose (France)

RUM

Planteray 3 Star Rum (Jamaica)

Bacardi Carta Blanca (Cuba)

Havana Club Anejo (Cuba)

Brugal Anejo Dark Rum (Dominican Republic)
Samai White Rum (Cambodia)

Samai Gold Rum (Cambodia)

Samai Kampot Pepper Rum (Cambodia)
Cachacga 51 (Brazil)

GIN

Widges (France)

Bombay Sapphire (England)
Seekers Mekong Dry (Cambodia)
Roku (Japan)

Elephant (Germany)

Glass

$15.00
$5.00

$4.00
$6.00
$6.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$7.00

Bottle

$244.00
$37.00

$84.00
$68.00

$48.00
$48.00
$62.00
$63.00
$92.00
$105.00
$45.00

$58.00
$96.00
$77.00
$124.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge



LIQUEURS

Kahlua

Bailey's Irish Cream
Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Amaretto

Midori

Benedictine D.O.M.
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Glass

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

Bottle

$49.00
$57.00
$43.00
$69.00
$38.00

$87.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge



