

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Kampot Pepper Mojito Kampot pepper rum, fresh lime, fresh mint leaf, sugarcane,	\$5.00
brown sugar, soda	
Gold Rusher Jack Daniels, Fernet Branca, fresh lemon juice, ginger, honey, Angostura Bitters	\$5.00
Passion Novo Planteray 3-star Rum, Grand Marnier, fresh passion fruit, Angostura Bitters	\$5.00
Chamnor Samut Planteray 3-star Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum, blue curacao, pineapple juice, coconut cream, fresh lime juice	\$5.00
Japanese Slipper Midori Melon, orange liqueur, lemon juice	\$5.00
CLASSIC COCKTAILS	
Long Island Iced Tea Planteray 3-star Rum, Widges Gin, Tried & True Vodka, Jose	\$5.00
Cuervo Tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour mix, coke (Ask for a stronger Long Island for only \$8.90)	
Singapore Sling Widges Gin, Benedictine D.O.M., cherry brandy, grenadine syrup, fresh lime, pineapple juice, soda	\$5.00
The Cosmopolitan	\$5.00
Tried & True Vodka, triple sec, fresh lime, cranberry juice	ψ5.00



CLASSIC COCKTAILS CONT.

Strawberry Daiquiri Planteray 3-star Rum, fresh lime, simple syrup,	\$5.00
strawberry puree	
Shaken Margarita Jose Cuervo Tequila, Grand Marnier, fresh lime juice, simple syrup, pinch of salt	\$5.00
Blue Margarita Jose Cuervo Tequila, Grand Marnier, fresh lime juice, simple syrup, pinch of salt	\$5.00
Samai Mojito Samai White Rum, fresh mint leaf, brown sugar, sugarcane cube, soda	\$5.00
Caipirinha Cachaca 51, fine sugar, lime wedge	\$5.00
Midori Sour Midori Melon, fresh lemon, simple syrup	\$4.00
Midori-tini Midori Melon, Tried & True Vodka, Martini Dry, orange juice,	\$5.00
lemon juice, simple syrup	
Classic Whiskey Sour Jameson Irish Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white, Angostura Bitters	\$5.00
Negroni Seekers Mekong Dry Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth	\$5.00



COFFEE & ICED TEA

Americano (Iced / Hot)	\$2.50
Cappuccino (Iced / Hot)	\$3.00
Café Latte (Iced / Hot)	\$3.00
Iced Lemon Tea	\$2.50
Iced Tea	\$2.00
Iced Tea With Sweet Milk	\$2.50

SOFT DRINKS

V - Active Sports Drink	\$2.00
Coca-Cola Original	\$2.50
Coca-Cola Light	\$2.50
Fanta	\$2.50
Sprite	\$2.50
Ginger Ale (Schweppes)	\$2.50
Soda Water (Schweppes)	\$2.50
Tonic Water (Schweppes)	\$2.50
Wang Lao Ji (Chinese Herbal Tea)	\$2.50
Red Bull	\$2.50

STILL & SPARKLING WATER

Acqua Panna 500ml (still)	\$4.50
Acqua Panna 1000ml (still)	\$6.00
San Pellegrino 500ml (sparkling)	\$4.50
San Pellegrino 1000ml (sparkling)	\$6.00
Kulen 500ml (still)	\$1.50



FRESH & CHILLED JUICES

Fresh Sugarcane	\$3.50
Fresh Orange	\$5.00
Fresh Coconut	\$4.25
Fresh Watermelon	\$4.00
Fresh Passion Fruit	\$4.00
Fresh Lemon & Lime Soda	\$4.00
Chilled Cranberry	\$2.75
Chilled Mango	\$2.75
HEALTHY JUICES	
Glowing Skin	\$5.00
Celery, cucumber, orange, lemon	
Gourmet Purple Rain Beetroot, green apple, orange	\$5.50
SMOOTHIES	
JI O O I III L O	
Mango & Passion	\$4.00
Fresh mango, passion fruit, fresh milk	
Strawberry-Nana	\$5.00

Fresh strawberry, banana, fresh milk, maple syrup



DRAUGHT BEER

Vattanac Draught (Cambodia) (330ml)	\$3.00
-------------------------------------	--------

BOTTLED BEER

Vattanac Beer (Cambodia)	\$4.00
Vattanac Light (Cambodia)	\$3.00
Krud Premium (Cambodia)	\$4.00
Angkor Beer (Cambodia)	\$4.00
Heineken (Netherlands)	\$5.00
Tiger (Singapore)	\$5.00
Corona Extra (Mexico)	\$5.00
Budweiser (United States)	\$5.00
ABC Stout (Singapore)	\$5.00

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Picon Biere	\$4.00
Campari	\$4.00
Ricard	\$4.00
Martini Rosso	\$4.00
Martini Dry	\$4.00
Martini Bianco	\$4.00
Jägermeister	\$5.00
Fernet Branca	\$5.00



BLENDED WHISKY	Glass	Bottle
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$7.00	\$100.00
Chivas Regal 12YO	\$7.00	\$104.00
Jameson Irish Whisky	\$6.00	\$52.00
SINGLE MALT SCOTC	н	
Bowmore 12YO	\$8.00	\$123.00
Macallan 12YO	\$20.00	\$337.00
Glenfiddich 12YO	\$10.00	\$154.00
Glenlivet 18YO	\$22.00	\$346.00
Macallan 18YO	\$58.00	\$1250.00
Glenfiddich 18YO	\$18.00	\$300.00
Dalmore Port Wood Reserve	\$28.00	\$442.00
JAPANESE WHISKY		
Nikka From The Barrel	\$16.00	\$231.00
	,	
AMERICAN WHISKEY		
Jack Daniels (Tennessee)	\$6.00	\$81.00
COGNAC		
Hennessey VSOP	\$18.00	\$272.00
Martell Cordon Bleu	\$35.00	\$565.00



TEQUILA	Glass	Bottle
Patron Reposado (Mexico)	\$15.00	\$244.00
Jose Cuervo (Mexico)	\$5.00	\$37.00
VODKA		
Tried & True (France)	\$4.00	
Seekers Mekong (Cambodia)	\$6.00	\$84.00
Grey Goose (France)	\$6.00	\$68.00
RUM		
Planteray 3 Star Rum (Jamaica)	\$4.00	
Bacardi Carta Blanca (Cuba)	\$4.00	\$48.00
Havana Club Anejo (Cuba)	\$4.00	\$48.00
Brugal Anejo Dark Rum (Dominican Republic)	\$6.00	\$62.00
Samai White Rum (Cambodia)	\$6.00	\$63.00
Samai Gold Rum (Cambodia)	\$6.00	\$92.00
Samai Kampot Pepper Rum (Cambodia)	\$5.00	\$105.00
Cachaça 51 (Brazil)	\$4.00	\$45.00
GIN		
Widges (France)	\$4.00	
Bombay Sapphire (England)	\$5.00	\$58.00
Seekers Mekong Dry (Cambodia)	\$6.00	\$96.00
Roku (Japan)	\$5.00	\$77.00
Elephant (Germany)	\$7.00	\$124.00



LIQUEURS	Glass	Bottle
Kahlua	\$4.50	\$49.00
Bailey's Irish Cream	\$4.50	\$57.00
Grand Marnier	\$4.50	\$43.00
Frangelico	\$4.50	\$69.00
Amaretto	\$4.50	\$38.00
Midori	\$4.50	
Benedictine D.O.M.	\$5.00	\$87.00